
1 BST241 AECC
Probability and 

Statistics 
3 1 0 20 20 10 100 150 0 0 0 150 4 4 0 4 4,8,9

2 CST241 CSP241 CC

Database 

Management 

Systems

3 1 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 6 4 1 5 √ √ 4,8,9

3 CST242 CSP242 CC

Introduction to 

Machine 

Learning

3 0 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 5 3 1 4 √ √ 4,8,9

4 CST243 CC
Theory of 

Computation
3 1 0 20 20 10 100 150 0 0 0 150 4 4 0 4 √ √ 4,8,9

5 CST244 CSP244 CC
Java 

Programming
3 0 2 20 20 10 100 150 20 30 50 200 5 3 1 4 √ √ 4,8,9

6 SEP241
# SEC Soft Skills-II 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 √ √ 4

15 3 8 100 100 50 500 750 60 90 150 900 26 18 3 21
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